Hyster H 4.00XL/5

Tragkraft:
Masttyp:

Hubhoéhe:
Bauhohe:

Baujahr:
Betriebsstunden:
Antriebsart:

Tech. Zustand:
Optischer Zustand:
Gabelldnge:

Extras:

4000 kg
Standard
4300 mm
2800 mm
1997
2514
Treibgas
sehr gut
sehr gut
1790 mm

GABELSTAPLER

BURGSIALLER

Com Nr.: S-3772
Reifen vorne: Superelastik
Reifen hinten: Superelastik

Preis: 12.900,00 € (zzgl. MwSt.) (Zwischenverkauf vorbehalten)



